FFE - CLASSEMENT ACTUALISE

EPEE MASCULINE SENIORS
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TREVEJO Ivan
BONNAIRE Jonathan
HAUWEL Stephane
BLASZYCK Alexandre
FAVA Alex

JERENT Daniel
GUSTIN Ronan
GRUMIER Gauthier
BARDENET Alexandre
ROBIN Richard

DE LEOTARD Clement

ADONAI Christopher M

GOETZ Gregory
PENSO Adrien
FONSON Erwan
LANGLET Quentin

JEUNET MANCY Gregory
LUCENAY Jean Michel

FLEURY Guillaume
MAHE Yann
GUINARD Antoine
COMMARMOND Anthony
KILO Clayde
MARCHAL Virgile
MAYA Sylvain
CHERRIER Arthur
LAPASSET Edouard
SCHREPFER Clement
CARNEAU Theo
BOREL Yannick
MELONIO Benoit
CHATELUS Gautier
VAN HOVE Florent
LUCANI Quentin
DRAPIER Aurelien
MICHEL Lois
BODET Adrien
VIENNE Stephane
MAYA Vivien

PICART Pierre Albin

MOLIC Julien
SIEGEL Peter
CHANUT Florent
ROUANET Pierre

VANDENBERGHE Arthur

PETITJEAN Aurelien

LACHENAL Louis Xavie

CORBION Meidhy
CHRETIEN Marc
RONDIN Stephane
ELKORD Houssam
MARIE Damien

HAUTERVILLE Jonathan
DECHRISTE Guillaume

MASSOT Raphael
ROBIN Siegfried

REMOUE Jean Emmanuel

MORGADO Tiago
GALANTINE Gael
CAVANE Manfreid
JOUVE Stephane
HOUSIEAUX Marc
KARAM Georges
FEZARD Fulcran
PIEDELEU Benoit
DORCE Carl
VERRIER Arnaud
STOLZ Olivier
MONPAYS Laurent
GOSSWILLER Franck

GILBERT PIQUEPAILLE

LAPIERRE Herve
RANDOL Christophe
GUITARD Etienne
LEPERS Leo

JELSCH Raymond
FENOUL Frederic
KUSIAK Joffrey
SEROT Julien
BOUZAID Alexandre
CONGOS Sebastien
LEPRESLE Geoffrey
LAMY Thibault
HAXAIRE Pierre
TOUSSAINT Gregory
LUCENAY Laurent
ROBEIRI Ulrich
CAREL Clement
CORRENTI Baptiste
PILLA Julien
GUILHEM Romain

COMPERE Jean Baptist

Coefficient de force
Nombre de tireurs
date

AULNAY CE
RODEZ AVEYRO
PARIS LPR

ST MAUR VGA
ST GRATIEN
RODEZ AVEYRO
PARIS LPR
LEVALLOIS

ST GRATIEN
PARIS CSPSE
LEVALLOIS
LEVALLOIS
LIVRY GARGAN
PARIS GRP

LE CHESNAY
BEAUMONT OIS
VENISSIEUX
PARIS LPR
TOURCOING CI
NIMES SE
RAMONVILLE
COLMAR SR
PARIS LPR
LEVALLOIS

ST GRATIEN
ST GRATIEN
PARIS GRP
LEVALLOIS

LE CHESNAY
LEVALLOIS
PARIS UC
PARIS UC
TOURCOING CI
EPINAL SE
PARIS GRP
MELUN VDS
ANGERS NDC
VENISSIEUX
ST GRATIEN
PARIS GRP
LEVALLOIS
LEVALLOIS
NIMES SE
PARIS GRP
TOURCOING CI
PARIS UC
PARIS GRP

ST GRATIEN
LEVALLOIS
PARIS GRP
LEVALLOIS

ST GRATIEN
CHALONS CHAM
COLMAR SR
TOULOUSE UC
ST MAUR VGA
HEROUVILLE
LEVALLOIS
PARIS LPR
AULNAY CE
EPINAL SE

LE CHESNAY
AIX UCE
NIMES SE
BEAUMONT OIS
PARIS UC
BONDY AS
COLMAR SR
LIVRY GARGAN
MELUN VDS
ORNON ESCR
VENISSIEUX
RAMONVILLE
RODEZ AVEYRO
TOURCOING CI
LE CHESNAY
AMIENS CEAM
AULNAY CE
PARIS UC

ST GRATIEN
DOUAI CE
NIMES SE

ST GRATIEN
PARIS LPR
BEAUMONT OIS
AULNAY CE
LEVALLOIS
TOULOUSE UC
AIX UCE
PARIS LPR
RODEZ AVEYRO
LE CHESNAY

260931611196
250120021182
270750473028
260941952066
280952102309
250120021181
270750473592
280922522929
280952102214
270750210418
280922522582
280922523280
260931671252
270750310519
280780912142
280952010279
140690180551
270750473513
130590110763
160300091783
250310091110
240680100903
270750474477
280922521776
280952101244
280952101555
270750311018
280922520535
280780912415
280922523377
270750461323
270750462617
130590110969
170880190886
270750311432
260770890837
180490310057
140690180487
280952101087
270750310330
280922520644
280922522770
160300091023
270750310622
130590110977
270750462784
270750311086
280952102215
280922523106
270750311489
280922521364
280952102131
220510081887
240680100263
250310191905
260941951464
050140080864
280922521090
270750474561
260931610880
170880190887
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010130022073
160300091514
280952010350
270750463837
260931630668
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040330131289
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250120020899
130590111068
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020800221523
260931611271
270750463701
280952101419
130590250328
160300091911
280952101061
270750473917
280952010265
260931611163
280922521991
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250120021124
280780910857
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HOGUET Lucas
VIALLE Romain
DEFRANCE Yanael
PARIS LECLERC Quenti
GONON Jeremie
BERTEAU Benjamin
PORTES Pierre
HABABOU Julien
KARIM Medhi
DECOBECQ Ghislain
FOUCO Jerome
JANVIER Benoit
CELLI Gerard
BONAVENTURE Theo
CLEORON Jonathan
CONRAD Christophe
SAINTE ROSE Thomas
HERBERT Sebastien
FERNANDEZ Silvio
BERTRAND Camille
HAON GASC Robin
GUEBELLAOUI Kamel
LE BARBIER Herve
LE BARBIER Konogan
HANICOTTE Sebastien
BAUMERT David
OMONT Benoit
LANGLET Thibaud
ANDERSON Thomas
LEROUZIC Morgan
PEYRET LACOMBE Emman
COULET Gregoire
AUTRIQUE Pierre Yves
MATURELL ANDINO Hend
ZERBIB Ken Elie
WACQUEZ Francois
BROUTE Donatien
SAUVAGEON Julien
FICHET Guillaume
BIABIANY Mathias
VARLET Mathieu
URIER Alexandre
BERNERON Guillaume
LEFEBVRE Harold
FAURE Raphael
JANIN Alexandre
BONNAIRE Didier
DESASSIS Baptiste
LEMAIRE Johann
LARRIEU Guillaume
GARCIA Guilhem
FENOUL Guillaume
DOMANICO Alexandre
PHILOMIN Dominique
BARREAU Xavier
DUBESSY Romain
DELAS Mathieu
LARBAIGT Laurent
DALSACE David
CHAPUIS Marc
PARPAITE Thibault
CHUPIN Loris
GUSTIN Yoann
GRANET Julien
BROUSSOU Arnaud
DELATTRE Benoit
GENTY Maximilien
PRADON Emmanuel
FOLLOT Alexis
TESSIER Jean Philipp
BELLEGARDE Pierre
ZAKRZEWSKI John
TAUREAU Romain
QUARDELLE Charles
GRAFFIN GENET Paulin
RABAY Mickael

CLOT Nicolas
ATTARD Damien

GUY Michel

SRECKI Antoine
DESPREZ Christophe
NOUAILLES Jean Miche
EDONGO Herve
MICHEL David
PRITCHARD William
FEUILLATRE Raphael
DOMERGE Arnaud
DIEU Antoine
GUILBERT Olivier
DALMAIS Matthieu
POTHIER Vincent
PHILIS Robin
NOUREUX Guillaume
GUILLUY Bastien
GOUINEAU Lilian
CLADIER Lionel
THOMAZO M Ichael
PRYEN Gregoire
ROUSSELOT PAILLEY Ch
LECUONA Cedric
VANLAECKE Yoeri

LE TREUT Gildas
REPUSSARD Raphael
RODRIGUEZ QUEVEDO Jo
DUBECHOT Nicolas
OZIER Anthony
POULAIN Maxime
REBOISSON Maxime
CLEMENT Aurelien

LEVALLOIS
PARIS GRP
LEVALLOIS
TROYES GYMNI
LYON EPEE M
LEVALLOIS
PARIS LPR
LEVALLOIS
LEVALLOIS
TOURCOING CI
LEVALLOIS

ST GRATIEN
PARIS UC
AULNAY CE

ST MAUR VGA
THIONVILLE
ST MAUR VGA
PARIS CSPSE
ST GRATIEN
ANGERS NDC
NIMES SE
PARIS ASPTT
LISIEUX CE
LISIEUX CE
DOUAI CE
ARLES CE
ANGERS NDC
BEAUMONT OIS
LE CANNET ES
NIMES SE
LANGRUNE ESC
NIMES SE
LIVRY GARGAN
LEVALLOIS
GRENOBLE PAR
GRENOBLE PAR
TOULON VAR
PARIS UC
CHARTRES CEA
RODEZ AVEYRO
NIMES SE

ST MAUR VGA
LIVRY GARGAN
BOBIGNY AC
ST GRATIEN
PT A MOUSSON
LYON EPEE M
NEVERS CE
RENNES CSG
RAMONVILLE
NIMES SE
BORDEAUX EC
LEVALLOIS
RODEZ AVEYRO
ORNON ESCR
COURBEVOIE
ORNON ESCR
BORDEAUX EC
PARIS GRP
VENISSIEUX
ST GRATIEN
LYON EPEE M
DIJON ASPTT
LE CREUSOT
PARIS UC
LIVRY GARGAN
BEAUMONT OIS
ANNECY
TROYES GYMNI
AVIGNON AE
ORNON ESCR
PARIS UC

ST DOULCHARD
ST MAUR VGA
CHARTRES CEA
HEROUVILLE
ST GRATIEN
RAMONVILLE
LE LAMENTIN
PARIS GRP

LE CHESNAY
RAMONVILLE
PARIS LPR
VENELLES EST
LYON EPEE M
PARIS GRP
PARIS GRP
AULNAY CE
PARIS UC
LYON EPEE M
BESANCON RCE
ST GRATIEN
PARIS EPEE
ARRAS CE
EVREUX JA

ST MAUR VGA
MONTPEL UC
TOURCOING CI
VINCENNES CE
TOULOUSE UC
TOURCOING CI
LEVALLOIS
BONDY AS

ST GRATIEN
PARIS CSPSE
LE CHESNAY
LEVALLOIS
COLMAR SR
LIVRY GARGAN

280922523373
270750311431
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CIPRIANI Jean Baptis
BERTHELOMET Florian
MARIE ANNE Mickael

TARANOWSKI Lucas
TREMOULET Joris
HAYETTE Guillaume
AUVRAY Arnaud
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RIGAUT Guillaume
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RIONDY Martin

DEMEULEMESTER Antoin

SAGE Matthieu
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CALZAS Guilhem
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MAZOIRE Nicolas
HOLYST Maurin
SANNIER Valentin
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VANDENBERGHE Thibaul
GENTELET Vincent
SOLDINI Gerard
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PEREZ Thomas
TRINCKVEL Pierre
MEIDECK Thomas

BREDA Loic
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CARADANT Frederic
DESFONDS Yves

LEROUX Laurent

GRUEL Eliot
VENEZIANI Thomas
RIBOUD Augustin
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TURELIER Mathieu
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MATHIOT Remi
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420
421
422
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424
425
426
427
428
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500
501
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503)
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505)
506)
507
508)
509)
510
511)
512)
513)
514)
515
516)
517)
518
519)
520)
521
522)
523)
524
525)
526)
527
528

EH

CHAUME Hermann
LALOU Mickael
POTDEVIN Rodolphe
BALAY Marc

MEREL Aurelien
BOULLIE Guillaume
GUY Hubert

MICHEL Geoffrey
DOIREAU Charles
BARTHELME Antoine
BOULAY Olivier
JALAT Paul
DESCHAMPS Francois
COMBA Gael

TESSON Baptiste
CARNEAU Jules
BOURGEOIS Arthur
CONNAN Yves

BARENCOURT Alexandre

KORMAN Nicolas
LOHEAC Jerome

LE LOUEDEC Frederic

CHADBURN Anthony
LACORTE Camille
GUIDOUM Remi
GUARDERAS Juan
DROBISZ Mathieu
UPCRAFT Alexander
GUILLAUME Vincent

GEORGIADIS Vassilis

FRIARD Guillaume
HOSSEN Irchaad
SIMON Francois
SICOT Bertrand
BAULU Aymeric
SUTER Frederic

DE LA HOUPLIERE Serg

PEYRET Vincent

ROMOLI DENES Virgil

BETOUT Jacques
DROLEZ Antoine
EVENO Tanguy
GIRIN Emmanuel
LHOYER Alexis
RIEU Robin
TULET Stephane
DREUX Serge
SARGEL Nicola

CHEVREUIL Pierre Oli

BIZIEN Joffrey
ALLION Quentin
CHRISTOPHE Manuel
BERNIER Valentin
TERRIER Frederic
PHILIPPE Baptiste
THIVILLIER Sylvain
GENARD Andy
ARNAUD Lilian
CHORIN Nicolas
HARDY Mickael
COCAIGN Julien
HOUDEBERT Franck
BREVET Maxime

BRESTOVANSKI Maxime

HOEFFEL Benjamin
DEPREZ Sebastien
VIALLA Stephane
CHADBURN Alexandre
MEGE Gilles

LEGENDRE MASEGOSA Al

CHANUT Simon
DELAITRE Fabien
DUCROCQ Stephane
BARICHARD Alain
JOUGANOUS Julien
BEURET Jean Guy
SURPLY Sebastien
PELLISSIER Nicolas
MOLINIE Roland
BERCY Geoffroy
DUPRE Ludovic
SORBA Laurent
PEGUET Jerome
GACOIN Arnaud
BLONDET Eliot
DESLOIRES Florian

NGOUPAYOU James Patr

HENTINGER Hugues
MOREAU Benjamin

SAULUE Pierre Simon

GARNIER Frederic

BEAUFILS Jean Marie

REY Olivier
BOURDANOVE Nicolas
RACAN Adrien

KOULOUNDJOIAN Fabien

POULAIN Baptiste
ADAM Cedric
ROUSSET Guilhem
MURGANTE Mael
HERMAY Thierry
GLASSER Ivan
BAECHEL Nicolas

LE BLOND Christian
BELLANGER Matthieu
LE BARS Renan

TAUFFENBERGER Geoffr

MURAILLE Guillaume
DEJARDIN Pierre

HEROUVILLE
SENLIS 3A
NEVERS CE
NANTES CEN
NANTES ERNM
PARIS ASPTT
FORT DE F AE
SELESTAT CE
PARIS UC
LAON CE
BONSECOURS
PARIS CSPSE
TOULON VAR
SENLIS 3A
ANGERS NDC
CASTRES
PARIS UC
BOULOGNE ACB
STE MARIE
NEVERS CE
VANDOEUVRE
LYON EPEE M
BEZIERS EC
ST GENE BOIS
LYON EPEE M
LEVALLOIS
THIONVILLE
PARIS GRP
CALUIRE
TOURCOING CI
BRON

RENNES CSG
FONTAINE AS
NIMES SE
POITIERS
SENLIS 3A
OUEST LYONN
VENISSIEUX
LE CREUSOT
AULNAY CE
STRASBOURG E
ANGERS NDC
LYON MDF
PARIS EPEE
RODEZ AVEYRO
PARIS UC
LISIEUX CE
VENISSIEUX
LE CHESNAY
NIMES LASSAL
VENELLES EST
CHABEUIL
AMIENS CEAM
ORCET ES
OUEST LYONN
LYON EPEE M
PARIS UC
DREUX CE
PARIS QDS
MAUGESBOCAGE
TROYES GYMNT
MUTZIG CE
ESCRIME 50
PARIS CSPSE
COLMAR SR
POLYTECHNIQU
AIX UCE
BEZIERS EC
PARIS UC
HAUTIL OISE
NIMES SE
SOCHAUX MONT
COLOMBES
MARSEILLE EC
LIBOURNE AS
SOCHAUX MONT
VILLEURBANNE
AIX UCE
AMIENS CEAM
EVREUX JA
FONTAINE AS
ANTIBES
PARIS EPEE
LE CHESNAY
PARIS UC
VENISSIEUX

GRENOBLE PAR

PARIS LPR
LIMOGES CE
AGEN SE
BELFORT ASM
LE CHESNAY
FONTAINE AS
NIMES LASSAL
STE MARIE
AVON US

LE HAVRE CE
LAON CE
LYON SE

ILLZACH ASIM

FALAISE RLM
POLYTECHNIQU
STRASBOURG E
HEROUVILLE
MONTGERON
RENNES CSG
TOULOUSE UC
BREUILLET
VENELLES EST

050140080766
020600191069
090580270992
180440010538
180440040068
270750451554
159720010894
240670010422
270750463527
020020030333
110760210609
270750210298
190830190900
020600191167
180490310546
250810330265
270750463708
280921420608
299740090018
090580271027
170540051439
140690100002
160340260247
280912600002
140690100024
280922523381
170570170562
270750311603
140690370178
130590110767
140690191078
230350132641
080380090951
160300091722
210860181250
020600190909
140690470700
140690180563
090710131048
260931610008
240670061970
180490310289
140690125388
270750140154
250120021126
270750463821
050140100758
140690180759
280780911129
160300080418
010130080010
080260340214
020800221614
060630270330
140690470021
140690100060
270750463825
200280410416
270750510402
180850130923
220100070941
240670050090
050500350718
270750210416
240680100905
280911150074
010130022272
160340260581
270750463417
280952690001
160300091024
030250040383
280921450938
010130131293
040330090407
030250040455
140690390722
010130021474
020800221334
110270030901
080380090865
190060010994
270750140071
280780911771
270750462604
140690180314
080380191653
270750474598
300870010985
040470160558
030900150789
280780912036
080380090657
160300080277
299740090092
260770540822
110760090788
020020030182
140690142955
240680120308
050140160339
280911150071
240670061442
050140080962
280912490654
230350132069
250310192251
280912140401
010130080306

77
90
73
85
86
63
94
87
92
73
89
94
74
93
94
88
91
81
94
85
70
85
88
93
84
90
86
77
88
89
90
89
59
93
67
84
76
95
55
91
88
69
83
95
66
66
93
90
88
88
78

76
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LEIBOVICI Bernard Ma
MROWICKI Vincent
DELSANTI Kevin

DUPIN Nicolas
BESNARD Cyril
FERRAND David
GOUPILLOT Damien
PURGARIU Alexandru
PETIT Eric Georges
CHARTIER Francois
BEAUBE Christophe
HELL Stephane

PIERA Gilles
CHEVALLIER Yann
MARCIANO Frederic
BARGETZI Jean Franco
DOUNVAL Francois
CHRISTIN Thibault
BERNARD HERVE Gregoi
PUPIN Herve

BAUDE Florian
BEURROIS Jean Gabrie
DIEU Jame

DOUNIES Bertrand
FOREST DODELIN Rapha
GLUCK Maxime

MALRIC Marien

LE BERRE Frederic
HORT Ondrej

CRESPO Benoit

NOIRON Herve
PEYROLADE Arnaud
HOMAND Stephane
LEVEQUE Simon
SIGWARTH Amaury
AMEN Frederic

SOHIER Nicolas Aaron
CORTES Aurelien
HUAUME Philippe
SIMON Jean Yves
FLAMENT Pascal
MATHEY Romain
MAJNONI D INTIGNANO
HUMBERT Bruno
MARQUES Sebastien
SCHOEPF Yann
JACQUEMET Gaetan
AUCHABIE Aurelien
CHENE Francois

FOURT Olivier
MARTELLI Lucas
GOUTTE Maxime

BERAUD Jean

BRUN Eric

PIC Adrien

GUERRIER Bertrand
CACHEUX Wulfran
DUCLOS Laurent

DE GUITAUT Nicolas
LIECHTELE Guillaume
LEBRUN Pierre
KOULOUNDJOIAN Philip
LEGRAS Patrick
NIELLON Philippe
ZUBER Guy

FLAQUET Adrien

AL JIBOURY Auban
VALLEJOS Frederic
MORICHON Julien
HERMITE Sylvain
BIGNON Gabin

LALIN Benjamin

SANY Laurent

BOZON Kevin

LEON BOTTARELLI Alex
CHAPPON Edouard
PISSOT Armel
MAILLARD Bertrand
JULIEN Jeremy
PLOUVIEZ Antoine
LEMERCIER Stehane
DHERMANT Jules

JOST Pascal
PELLEGRIN Vincent
RICOME Claude

GASNOT Guillaume
GENTES Francois
DONNEDIEU Henri Pier
BARREZ Romain

DA SILVA David
MEYER Thomas
MARGAINE Remi
FERREIRA DE CARVALHO
AUDEMARD Hubert
FUENTES Jonathan
PETITJEAN Louis
GROSSELLE Jean Marie
BONNOT Antonin

RUOFF Raphael

DUCLOS Alexandre
GOURBEYRE David
ROUSSEL Yann

VUVIET Quentin
GRENTE Julien

AMZEL Alexandre
RAFFY Marc

MONGARD Gael

HERKENS Joffrey
COQUISART Arnaud

PARIS ASSAS
LISIEUX CE
MERIGNAC SE
PARIS UC
LIBOURNE AS
BONSECOURS
SOTTEVILLE
LIVRY GARGAN
STE MARIE
GRENOBLE PAR
SENLIS 3A
ROPPENTZWILL
ILLZACH ASIM
OUEST LYONN
STRASBOURG E
BAYONNE AVIR
BORDEAUX EC
DECINES CS
PERPIGNAN CA
CAEN EC
TRIEL ESC
NANTES NEC
HAUTIL OISE
AUNIS PLAINE
TRIEL ESC
LEVALLOIS
BEZIERS CE
TOULON VAR
ORNON ESCR
VENELLES EST
LISIEUX CE
COLMAR SR
LYON MDF
GRENOBLE PAR
COLMAR SR
MERIGNAC SE
BEAUVAIS ACA
ANTIBES
ANGERS NDC
FONTAINE AS
EVREUX JA
BAYONNE AVIR
PARIS LPR
MONTPEL UC
LISIEUX CE
ROPPENTZWILL
BOURG ECB
TULLE CE
TOURCOING CI
CLERMONT FER
MARSEILLE EC
CHATEAU THIE
BORDEAUX CAM
HEROUVILLE
LYON EPEE M
COLOMBES

ST GRATIEN
HERBLAY

AGEN SE
LILLE VAUBAN
BEZIERS EC
AVON US
HEROUVILLE
TOULON VAR
STRASBOURG E
ABBEVILLE
HEROUVILLE
PERPIGNAN RO
LIMOGES CE
MARSEILLE EC
LE HAVRE CE
PARIS ECE
ILLZACH ASIM
GLEIZE
BOUSCAT US
ALES ESCRIME
TROYES GYMNI
LE HAVRE CE
PARIS UC
ARRAS CE
SOISSONS CE
EVREUX JA

LE CREUSOT
CANNES CE
BEZIERS CE
ST GRATIEN
LUNEVILLE CE
TULLE CE

LE HAVRE CE
BEAUMONT OIS
STRASBOURG E
VENISSIEUX
SAINTES CE
NIMES SE
BEZIERS CE
EPINAL SE
MONACO
DECINES CS
SARREBOURG
PARIS EPEE
RAMONVILLE
RAMBERVILLER
BRON

LE HAVRE CE
LIVRY GARGAN
EVREUX JA
SAINTES CE
BEZIERS EC
SOISSONS CE

270750171203
050140100978
040330100779
270750463511
040330091018
110760210660
110760170201
260931671692
299740090124
080380191560
020600190851
240680200065
240680120197
140690470354
240670061539
040640480066
040330052036
140690360004
160660220015
050140301605
280780970371
180440022277
280952690002
210170160136
280780970208
280922521203
160340100277
190830191313
040330131361
010130080156
050140101080
240680100567
140690124971
080380191679
240680100254
040330100769
020600250616
190060011230
180490310567
080380090995
110270030887
040640480103
270750472752
160340152870
050140100874
240680200069
140010010480
300190040225
130590111393
060630101528
010130131369
020020010319
040330282826
050140080921
140690100043
280921450851
280952102203
280952070710
040470160716
130590062508
160340260529
260770540823
050140080281
190830191199
240670061565
020800200648
050140080965
160660240434
300870011042
010130131648
110760091266
270750200063
240680120338
140690090338
040330061441
160300040022
220100071067
110760090599
270750463779
130620120767
020020060710
110270030907
090710131296
190060020773
160340100408
280952102324
170540030750
300190040224
110760091272
280952010506
240670061906
140690180581
210170080872
160300091816
160340100491
170880190749
190980140017
140690360030
170570160533
270750140311
250310091116
170880200328
140690191099
110760091311
260931671602
110270030937
210170080701
160340260576
020020060502

61
69
87
86
78
70
94
60
82
58
66
72
89
84
60
71
90
94
84
69
84
84
79
72
89
92
86
71
86
93
70
80
73
83
87
82
88
78
70
86
61
73
91
65
94
73
75
87
90
79
94
87
80
63
92
72
75
68
83
83
68
58
52
65
68
84
90
81
81
80
94
88
74
92
88
95
61
58
90
91
76
93
62
92
91
88
72
78
85
70
90
92
90
64
90
93
61
88
79
82
82
80
91
88
76
51
73
88
74
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EH

ROCCA Regis
JURGIELEWICZ Michael
CHAMPLON Julien
SPECK Thierry
MAILLOT Guillaume

DU REAU Leopold
ANNE Robert

PRUVOST Frederic
BAZILE Ulderic
SCHWARTZ Francois
FOURCHERAUD Xavier
BOUVIER Laurent
PUTHET Luc
GASSIARINI Eric
DEFIEZ Julien
PROUTEAU Julien
DOMERGUE Christophe
CROUZET Matthieu
DUCASTEL Philippe
LUCAZEAU Laurent
ROTH Camille
TABOURET Alexis

BAL FONTAINE Guillau
MOREDDU Claude
TORTEROTOT Jean Phil
CROCQ Sylvestre
CALA Giacomo

SAN JOSE Nicolas
LACOUME Didier
DEMEULEMESTER Lauren
LARUE Mathieu

AUNAY Philippe

MASSE Didier
SCHAEFFER Marc

LE YEUC'H Fabien
GINESTET Pierre
MALARD Cyril

MEUCCI Jean Claude
DIACOMICOLI Matthieu
SABATIER Jerome
GARCIA Jean

JEANDEL Yvan
MUSELLA Hugo
GONZALEZ Julien
ISABELLE Robert
DERIEPPE Arthur
MORIVAL Pierre
HEUDECKER Thomas

CAGNES MER
LE CREUSOT
MUTZIG CE
THIONVILLE
DREUX CE
MAUGESBOCAGE
CAEN USC
HENIN BEAUM
PONTARLIER
ORNON ESCR
NIMES LASSAL
VENISSIEUX
COMPIEGNE CE
PESSAC SE
LILLE VAUBAN
MAUGESBOCAGE
NIMES SE
VENISSIEUX
SOISSONS CE
AIX UCE
PARIS QDS

LE HAVRE CE
CHAMBERY CE
LUNEVILLE CE
SELESTAT CE
AIX UCE
VENISSIEUX
ORNON ESCR
SOISSONS CE
PARIS EPEE
LE HAVRE CE
PARIS LPR
LUNEVILLE CE
MUTZIG CE
MAUGESBOCAGE
ORNON ESCR
HEROUVILLE
CANNES CE
LYON EPEE M
LYON MDF

DAX SE
LUNEVILLE CE
CAGNES MER
BORDEAUX EC
MONACO
MAUGESBOCAGE
BORDEAUX CAM
ROPPENTZWILL

190060280670
090710131095
240670050194
170570171205
200280410390
180850130984
050140050084
130620171346
030250060670
040330130944
160300080630
140690180511
020600120886
040330110748
130590062304
180850130882
160300091865
140690180710
020020060703
010130022257
270750510404
110760091309
080730171359
170540030464
240670010563
010130022202
140690180510
040330131379
020020060505
270750140313
110760091186
270750473872
170540030313
240670050113
180850130665
040330130951
050140080833
190060020764
140690100037
140690125334
040400140788
170540030768
190060280673
040330051924
190980140853
180850130917
040330282576
240680200067

79
83
71
70
81
90
51
86
87
62
74
70
71
66
81
90
67
94
66
84
79

87
62
62
66
63
78
65
91
74
72
59
68
83
52
73
63
90
74
85
70
77
85
60
94
65
88

1.83
1.83

1.79

1.59

1.19
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